
 

 
 

 

2025-2026 Recreational Studio Calendar 

 

Important Dates 
  

First Week of Dance Monday, September 8 - Saturday, September 13, 2025 

Wear a costume to class week Saturday, October 25, 2025 – Friday, October 31, 2025 

Parent Observation Week – Fall Monday, November 17 - Saturday, November 22, 2025 

Parent Observation Week – Spring 

& Costume Handout Week 

Saturday, April 25 - Friday, May 1, 2026 

Picture Day (recreational classes) Saturday, May 2, 2026 (all day) 

Scottsville Memorial Day Parade Monday, May 25, 2026 (optional) 

Last Week of Dance Monday, June 1 - Saturday, June 6, 2026 

Mandatory Rehearsal Week Tues. June 9, Wed. June 10, Thurs. June 11*, 2026 

Recital Day Saturday, June 13, 2026 

*Hold all dates for now – each recreational class will be assigned a show and given the day of their 
dress rehearsal in April. 

 

Studio Closed 

Tuesday, November 25 through Sunday, December 1, 2025 

Monday, December 22, 2025 through Sunday, January 4, 2026 

Monday, February 16 through Sunday, February 22, 2026 

Monday, March 30 through Sunday, April 5, 2026 

Monday, May 25, 2026 

 


